
May Tuesday, May 7
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 16
3:00-5:30 p.m.

June Tuesday, June 11
6:00-8:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 18
3:00-5:30 p.m.

July Tuesday, July 23
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 25
3:00-5:30 p.m.

August Thursday, August 22
3:00-5:30 p.m.

September Tuesday, September 10
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, September 17
6:00-8:30 p.m.

October Tuesday, October 15
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Thursday, October 24
6:00-8:30 p.m.

November Thursday, November 7
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 19
3:00-5:30 p.m.

December Thursday, December 5
3:00-5:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 12
6:00-8:30 p.m.

Law Enforcement and Society:
Lessons of the Holocaust (4010)
May-December 2024 course sessions

All 2024 sessions for the LETCSA course “4010 - Law Enforcement and
Society: Lessons of the Holocaust” are available for registration on
Acadis. Please contact your employing agency for registration.



How to find available WSCJTC training
Go to the WSCJTC home page at www.cjtc.wa.gov. Click the button at
the top right corner of the screen that says “Acadis Training Portal”

Click “Available Training” under the sign-in box in the “Resources”
section on the right side of the screen



All available training is listed on this page. If you would like to refine your
search, click the filter button

Select the parameters to filter your search and click “Apply”

The results that match the filter criteria will appear on the page. If you
would like to register for a session, please reach out to your agency


